VXM7
Features
Block Diagram
Description
VT-804
Applications
3.2 x 2.5mm Crystal
Standard Crystal Datasheet

MSL: 1
Page3
Ordering Information
VXM7 - XXX - XX- xxMxxxxxxx
Frequency in MHz
Temp Stability
C:     10ppm
D:    15ppm
E:     20ppm
F:     25ppm
G:    30ppm
H:    35ppm
I:      40ppm
J:     45ppm
K:    50ppm
S:  100ppm
Product
3.2 x 2.5mm,  Crystal
Load Capacitance
0: Series Resonance
06-32pF
Mode
1:     Fundamental
Operating Temperature
E:       -40 to 85 °C
J:        -20 to 70 °C
W:      -10 to 70 °C
T:           0 to 70 °C
*Note: not all combination of options are available.
Other specifi cations may be available upon request.
10ppm stability not available for -40 to 85°C
* Add _SNPB for tin lead solder dip
Example: VXM7-1KE-18-26M0000000_SNPB
Tape & Reel
Table 4.  Tape and Reel Dimensions (mm)
Tape Reel
A B C D E F G H J K L M A B C D E W T
3.6 2.9 8.0 3.5 1.75 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.5 1.55 0.25 1.0 180 60 21.0 13.0 2.0 9.0 2.0
1K pieces per reel
For Additional Information, Please Contact
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0